UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL PEDRO RUIZ GALLO
ENTREGA DE CHIPS — CHICLAYO
LUGAR: CENTRO PREUNIVERSITARIO — MESA 2
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1 73772308 SAAVEDRA TORRES YORDI CLINTON 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
2 72688015 SAAVEDRA SANCHEZ CHRISTIAN JORDAN 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
3 77270239 SALAS REQUEJO CINTHYA MELISSA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
4 76226423 SALAZAR TORRES JOSE ABRAHAM 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
5 76359844 SALAZAR PAIVA RONALD ANDRES 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
6 74766736 SALAZAR VILLANUEVA KEVIN WILLIAMS 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
7 75434612 SALAZAR GALLARDO LESSLY DEYANIRA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
8 71850839 SAMAME ROJAS ANGGIE SOFIA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
9 72174121 SAMILLAN RUIZ BRYAN EDUARDO 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

10 75389720 SAMILLAN FLORES ALEXIS SMITH 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

11 75194373 SAMILLAN PAREDES XIOMARA DANIXA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

12 73183376 SAMILLAN CAICAY NANCY JESUS 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

13 73183378 SAMILLAN CAICAY BETSY ELIZABETH 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

14 75904832 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ KELLY LISBETH 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

15 77337613 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PERCY 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

16 74554725 SANCHEZ ANCAJIMA CARLOS DANIEL 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

17 71115078 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO JOCABET 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

18 77337617 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ YENY 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

19 70691072 SANCHEZ MESTANZA JESUS 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

20 75063061 SANCHEZ FLORES JEAN PIERRE 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

21 76238111 SANCHEZ SEGURA KAROLINA EDITA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

22 76238110 SANCHEZ SEGURA HELEN PATRICIA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

23 75503555 SANCHEZ SILVANO JENNIFER PAOLA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

24 74085410 SANCHEZ SALDARRIAGA FRANCISCO MICAEL 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

25 71038482 SANCHEZ PUEMAPE JESUS DAVID FELIPE 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

26 72567791 SANCHEZ SANTA CRUZ ALEJANDRA TATIANA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

27 76868479 SANCHEZ VILLEGAS FREIRY JONATHAN 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

28 75443323 SANCHEZ CHUZON MARIA ELISABETH 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

29 77128874 SANCHEZ PASTOR YOSERIN DEL ROSARIO 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

CONECTINA

30 71115082 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO DAVID 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

31 73897508 SANCHEZ CORONEL WILLIAM RONALDO 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

32 72684476 SANDOVAL PUICAN JOSELYN PAMELA 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

33 71338455 SANDOVAL FLORES MARICIELO 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m

34 72684478 SANDOVAL PUICAN CLAUDIA EVELYN 10:30 a.m - 11:30 a.m
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74390263
76019794
77707950
48607514
75825288
77698469
77698468
76076622
72697105
75088357
73016786
72845422
74770672
72845420
73699031
71339925
73415993
75853008
78969673
75088376
76168989
77385027
76729804
72769763
71796810
73579883
72485479
72485478
45127385
75265694
71029022
75090863
72523257
73436801

SANTA CRUZ
SANTA CRUZ
SANTAMARIA
SANTAMARIA
SANTAMARIA
SANTAMARIA
SANTAMARIA
SANTISTEBAN
SANTISTEBAN
SANTISTEBAN
SANTISTEBAN
SANTOS
SANTOS
SANTOS
SECLEN
SECLEN
SEMINARIO
SERQUEN
SERRANO
SILUPU

SILVA

SILVA

SILVA

SILVA
SOPLOPUCO
SORIANO
SOSA

SOSA

SOTO

SUPO
TABOADA
TABOADA
TAFUR
TALLEDO

RODRIGUEZ
MENDOZA
FARRONAN
AGUILAR
CAPUNAY
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
CHAFLOQUE
PECHE
DAMIAN
GONZALES
VELARDE
ALAMO
VELARDE
CASTILLO
YOCTUN
CONCHA
PUICON
REYES
ZAPATA
SOTO
RAMOS
MONTENEGRO
LEON
MONTALVO
OSORIO
PAUCAR
PAUCAR
CABRERA
SONO
BERNILLA
BERNILLA
LLONTOP
HUANCAS

RAYSA YOVANKA
NATALY LEONOR
LIZZET ELIZABETH
CESAR AUGUSTO
HENRY LUIS

MIGUEL ANGEL

YENY JANETH

JOSE LUCAS

PABLO KEVIN
EVELINA MILEYDY ELIZABETH
LISSET ALEJANDRA
GABRIELA ABIGAIL
JHONATAN SMITH
GUSTAVO JOEL
CRISTIAN ALEXANDER
PAOLA YOKIRA
BRANDOLI ENRIQUE
ROBERT OMAR

JUAN DAVID
ANYELITA EDITH
STEVE JEFFERSON
JOHAN JAMID
GONZALO ARTEMIO
YESSICA MARLY NEVADITA
ELIZABETH CRISTY
DIANA KAROLINA
DALY LALA

JULIO MANUEL

JUAN ANTONIO
BRAYAN JUNIOR
MOISES SAMUEL
EMANUEL AMADO
MARIA DE JESUS
JHONNY
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76458509
72762032
44335345
74687960
75965810
48192268
74054388
72928589
77533343
72809928
76776225
76775502
74541704
76828015
76823931
76823912
72723378
48464969
77232677
73518071
71041015
75988413
74649464
71574004
75481843
76859913
72428854
73585780
75226786
76860416
71098668
75091915
75899504
75546501

TANTALEAN
TANTARICO
TARRILLO
TEJADA
TEQUE
TEQUE
TESEN
TIGRE
TINEO
TINOCO
TINTINAPON
TOCTO
TOCTO
TOCTO
TOLENTINO
TOLENTINO
TONGO
TORO
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
TOSCANO
TULLUME
UBILLUS
UGAZ
VALDERA
VALDERA
VALDEZ
VALDIVIEZO
VALENCIA
VALLEJOS
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RUIZ
MANAYAY
CASTILLO
SILVA
CURO
CURO
NUNEZ
INONAN
DURAND
CAICAY
LARREA
TOMAPASCA
LOZADA
GOMEZ
DAMIAN
DAMIAN
GALLARDO
REGALADO
SALAZAR
MERINO
VILCHEZ
ROBLEDO
CHIRA
CARRERO
RAMOS
GARCIA
TAY
BENAVIDES
VASQUEZ
SUCLUPE
LLATAS
GAMARRA
ALAMO
CRUZ

ELMER ENRIQUE
MIRIAM ANALI
OSCAR FRANKIS
ERIC JOEL

JOSE MATIAS

JESUS HUMBERTO
LUZ JAZMIN

ELMER IVAN
ENRIQUE MARCELO
DEISY LISBET

LUCIA ELENA

LUIS FRANCISCO
MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS ARMANDO
JAHAIRA ROSSELLY
EVELYN JHULISSA
SARAI RAQUEL
MARWIN DAVID
ERICK JESUS
VIVIANA BRIGITH
ROGER WILSON
ROMAIN LEITER
LUIS DAVID SAMUEL
DANITZA MEDALITH
ROSALINDA

JESUS MILAGROS MEDALIT
AYLLIN MARYORIE
IRIS VIOLETA
JORDAN ARON
ORLANDO

LESLY BRILLY
CARLOS EDU
JESSICA VIVIANA
MONICA GERALDINE
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75829963 VARGAS SANDOVAL LUZMERY ELIZABETH 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
104 75088335 VARGAS GUERRERO CARMEN ROSA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
105 72977099 VARGAS RIBASPLATA ROBERTO CARLOS 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
106 70926448 VASQUEZ SILVA ESTEFANNI JHOJANA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
107 76077017 VASQUEZ SANTA CRUZ CARLA LISETH 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
108 73227874 VASQUEZ OLIVERA LINDER MACKKEY 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
109 48549889 VASQUEZ GUEVARA ALEX 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
110 47447391 VASQUEZ SIPION JUAN CARLOS 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
111 76395602 VASQUEZ GONZALES ARIANA JAZMIN 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
112 77208510 VASQUEZ CALDERON NILSON ABEL 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
113 75918751 VASQUEZ ZENA JOSE JAVIER ENRIQUE 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
114 73423698 VASQUEZ FLORES CIELO CRYSTLE 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
115 72121737 VASQUEZ CUEVA LESLY JAZMIN 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
116 46466517 VASQUEZ ZENA JULIO CESAR 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
117 75780419 VASQUEZ DIAZ GEYNER 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
118 72042545 VEGA CABREJOS CAMILA MIRELLY 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
119 77665310 VELASCO CRUZ JIMMY JHORDAN 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
120 48559498 VELASQUEZ CAJUSOL FREDDY AURELIO 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
121 78199111 VELASQUEZ CAJUSOL ALEX MOISES 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
122 73517466 VENTURA CESPEDES ROSMERI 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
123 71325194 VENTURA FARRONAN ADELA GUADALUPE 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
124 74447325 VERA ALMESTAR JORGE MANUEL 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
125 73259599 VERA CRUZ JORDY DAVID 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
126 90081531 VERA BANCES CINTHIAPAOLA 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
127 73765289 VERA VILLANUEVA JENNIFER STEPHANY 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
128 46821582 VIGIL GUEVARA JOSE EDUARDO 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
129 75185357 VILCHERREZ LLONTOP JORGE LUIS 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
130 75816447 VILCHEZ ORLANDINI PATRICK SAMIR 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
131 75326898 VILCHEZ YARANGO ELI RONALDO 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
132 73200660 VILCHEZ CORNEJO LUIS GERARDO 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
133 71340796 VILLALOBOS GONZALES FLOR MARINA 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
134 78007600 VILLALOBOS ELERA ALEXANDER VALENTIN 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
135 71520447 VILLANUEVA GUERRERO LESLIE YOLENI 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
136 75226376 VILLEGAS SOPLAPUCO MIRIAM BELEN 11:30a.m - 13:00 p.m
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73108647 VILLEGAS BURGA LUIS PEARSON 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
138 75904729 VILLEGAS LLONTOP LUZ MARINA ROSALIA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
139 77231967 VIVANCO ORTIZ EBELIN JOYCE 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
140 46947673 VIVANCO ORTIZ STEPHANY ELSA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
141 77814921 YNGA ALVARADO GLENDY MILAGROS 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
142 75020380 YOVERA ATOCHE OSCAR 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
143 74208869 ZAPATA VARGAS LISSETTE GARDENIA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
144 47714267 ZAPATA LARIOS LUIS FREDERICK 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
145 72918588 ZAVALETA ALCANTARA LHUANA LEONELA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
146 77046262 ZELADA TEJADA EILEEN GUADALUPE JULIETT 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
147 77046260 ZELADA TEJADA ISABEL DE FATIMA ROSALYN 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
148 72928508 ZULOETA CARRASCO CARMEN AMELIA 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
149 72934910 ZULOETA CARRASCO JUAN DIEGO 11:30 a.m - 13:00 p.m
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